Current Tuition Rates
The 2024-25 tuition and fee rates are in effect between August 2024 and July 2025.
Tuition Deposit

First Year Estimate

Learn more about Student Direct Stream

Total Tuition Estimate

Tuition amounts are estimated based on current tuition rates for the entire duration of the program. Student fees will apply.

Learn more about Student Fees

Fee Increases

Fees and Payments

Accounting Diploma

Administrative Professional Certificate

Artisan Baking Certificate

Associate of Science (Computer Science Pathway)

Automotive Collision & Refinishing Diploma

Automotive Parts and Service Technology Diploma

Automotive Service Technology Diploma
Bachelor of Applied Music

$11,000 ($10,000 non-refundable;
$12,800 ($10,000 non-refundable
$15,800 ($10,000 non-refundable
$12,000 ($10,000 non-refundable;
$11,900 ($10,000 non-refundable
$10,300 ($10,000 non-refundable
$11,700 ($10,000 non-refundable;

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
$10,600 (310,000 non-refundable)

First Year Estimate
2024-25

(Includes Tuition and Student
Fees)

$21,500
$24,700
$26,400
$16,800
$22,200
$20,300
$22,100
$20,500

(Tuition ONLY

$38,635
$22,429
$25,971
$39,871
$37,775
$38,280
$35,414
$35,816

(Includes Tuition and
Student Fees)

$40,901
$23,800
$27,828
$40,447
$40,796
$40,050
$39,899
$38,218
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Program Name

Tuition Deposit

First Year Estimate

Tuition Estimate

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25
(Refer to the Refund Policy) (Includes Tuition and Student (Tuition ONLY) (Includes Tuition and
Fees) Student Fees
Medical Office Assistant Certificate $13,500 ($10,000 non-refundable) $14,300 $12,273 $13,050
Music Diploma $11,200 ($10,000 non-refundable) $20,500 $30,682 $36,202
Network Technology Administration and Security Post-Degree Diploma $10,900 ($10,000 non-refundable) $23,700 $41,443 $42,125
Occupational Physical Therapist Assistant Diploma $13,500 ($10,000 non-refundable) $30,700 $51,935 $54,962
Optician Diploma $13,100 ($10,000 non-refundable) $23,400 $42,420 $43,092
Pastry Certificate $15,800 ($10,000 non-refundable) $28,100 $25,971 $27,828
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